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Lance Stroll Aston Martin Aramco

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

October 29, 1998
Montreal, Canada
182cm Weight: 79kg

March 2017, WilliamsDebut:

Team-mate:

10th
Retirements:

Fernando Alonso

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

143 / 0
3
1

74pts
5

2023 season0%
2.1%
0.7%

Aston Martin AMR24
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